1028
1128
1129
1135
1964
2207
2206
2205
1553
1551
1550
1618
1669
1615
1617
1660
1051
1050
1002
1046
1190
1191
1247
1329
1850
1846
1870
1929
1973
1990
2055
2145
2327
2335
1607
1595
1594
1700
1665
1797
2345
1555
1546
1769
2349

Kraus, Stefan

Greidl, Alwin

Petry, Frank
Schiwek, Mark
Bayer, Robby

Kohler, Stefan

Maus, Michael
Schmid, Erwin
Becker, Stefan

Berg, Gernot
Spindler, Frank
Grenz, Marco

Unser, Hans Kurt
Griesbach, Axel
Schieferdecker, Marcus
Schwanninger, Stefan Michael
Bendel, Gerd

Lepper, Thomas
Collet, Martin

Braun, Matthias
Betsch, Thomas
Venz, Reiner

Groth, Alexander
Golter, Peter
Dockweiler, Volker
Kiss, Ansen
Ziegelmdiiller, Michael
Lehnen, Uwe

Berger, Klaus

Flicker, Andreas
Henjes, Reinhard
Bachmann, Eduard
Noll, Ralf
Gemeinhardt, Jens
Ebert, Rudiger Josef Jakob
Kleber, Jochen
Neuhaus, Stefan
Ozcan, Ercan

Schille, Dieter

Frank, Thomas
Heintz, Karl Wolfgang
Berg, Gunter

Scheer, Markus
Gesell, Kurt

Jung, Ulrich

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

SV 1960 Dérrenbach

SV Diana Jockgrim

SV Diana Jockgrim

SV Diana Jockgrim

SC 1927 Bottenbach

SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SV 1957 Dannstadt

SV 1957 Dannstadt

SV 1957 Dannstadt

SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen

SGi Konig Dagobert Klingenmuinster
SGi Konig Dagobert Klingenmiinster

SV 1960 Annweiler

SV St. Georg Hauenstein
SV Diana Sondernheim

SV Diana Sondernheim

SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden
SV Frh. v. Gienanth Trippstadt
SV Edelweild Waldfischbach
SV Edelweild Waldfischbach
SV 1961 Hanhofen

SGes Schifferstadt

SV 1960 Reifenberg

SV 1901 Stambach

SGes Lambrecht

SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim
SV 1961 Windesheim

SV 1961 Windesheim

Post SV Ludwigshafen
SGes Griinstadt

SGes Griinstadt

SSGes Rheingdnheim

SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SSV 1969 Merzalben

SGi 1957 Daxweiler

SV 1957 Dannstadt

SV 1957 Dannstadt

SGi 1932 Weisenheim

SV 1972 Furfeld

2.40.92 25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14 25m Pistole
2.40.14  25m Pistole
2.40.16  25m Pistole
2.40.16  25m Pistole
2.40.16  25m Pistole
2.40.16 25m Pistole
2.40.16 25m Pistole

Anderungen vorbehalten

Korperb. SH1/AB1 m. oHM
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren lll
Herren lll
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren Il
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren Il
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren lll
Herren lll
Herren Il
Herren llI
Herren Il
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV

17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023

09:00:00 1
09:00:00 2
09:00:00 3
09:00:00 4
09:00:00 5
09:00:00 6
09:00:00 7
09:00:00 8
09:00:00 9
09:00:00 10
09:00:00 11
09:00:00 12
09:00:00 13
09:00:00 14
09:00:00 15
09:00:00 16
09:00:00 17
09:00:00 18
09:00:00 19
09:00:00 20
10:40:00 1
10:40:00 2
10:40:00 3
10:40:00 4
10:40:00 5
10:40:00 6
10:40:00 7
10:40:00 8
10:40:00 9
10:40:00 10
10:40:00 11
10:40:00 12
10:40:00 13
10:40:00 14
10:40:00 15
10:40:00 16
10:40:00 17
10:40:00 18
10:40:00 19
10:40:00 20
12:20:00 1
12:20:00 2
12:20:00 3
12:20:00 4
12:20:00 5
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2233
1562
2364
2356
1402
1188
2115
1597
2089
2350
2150
1515
1029
1240
1381
2361
1776
2231
2036
2200
2088
1246
1517
2213
1560
1045
2336
1212
1256
1265
1257
1351
1348
1349
1965
1966
1625
1620
1678
1619
1668
1642
1675
1702
1697
1699

Schneider, Hans-Peter
Michl, Peter
Montigny, Patrik
Miiller, Heinz
Drumm, Michael
Heidt, Walter

Horn, Karl

Steier, Andreas
Lyulinetskyy, Arkadiy
Jungk, Egbert
Stumm, Wolfgang
Pister, Reiner
Schmitz, Lothar
Ininger, Walter
Neitsch, Thilo
Witzel, Hans
Kiimmerle, Roland
Jakobs, Manfred
Werner, Michael
Brand, Erhard
Schunk, Walter
Diemer, Wolfgang
Kettering, Arno
Wagner, Gerhard
Perron, Marcus
Seibel, Stefan
Leister, Klaus-Werner
Bandel, Michael
Albert, Manfred
Miiller, Achim
Schmidt, Guido
Christmann, Thomas
Mossmann, Horst
Miiller, Norbert
Bopp, Juri

Mendorf, Jiirgen
Dosch, Jirgen
Wallerab, Werner
Weber, Manfred
Dockendorf, Klaus
Hauck, Jirgen

Hery, Walter

Wack, Jirgen
Bardong, Dieter
Westphalen, Karl-Otto
Ziegler, Gerd

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

SV Gut Schul} Nieder-Olm

SGes Frankenthal
SV Wonsheim
SV Wonsheim

SGes Hubertus Edenkoben

SGes Rilzheim

SV Volker Alzey 1952 Alzey SV

SGes Grinstadt
SGes Mainz 1862
SV 1972 Firfeld

SV 1859 Ober-Ingelheim

SSC Rodenbach

SV 1960 Dérrenbach
SGem Kaiserslautern
SC Rammelsbach

SG 1928 Wollstein
SSV Dahn

SV Gut Schul} Nieder-Olm

SGes Hambach

SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim

SGes Mainz 1862

SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden
SV Sickingen Weselberg
SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim

SGes Frankenthal

SV St. Georg Hauenstein

SV 1961 Windesheim
SV Alsenborn

SGem Marnheim
SGem Marnheim
SGem Marnheim

SC West SSC Kaiserslautern
SC West SSC Kaiserslautern
SC West SSC Kaiserslautern

SC 1927 Bottenbach
SC 1927 Bottenbach

SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen

SSGes Rheingdnheim
SSGes Rheingénheim
SSGes Rheingdnheim

2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16
2.40.16

Anderungen vorbehalten

25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole

Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV

17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023

12:20:00 6
12:20:00 7
12:20:00 8
12:20:00 9
12:20:00 10
12:20:00 11
12:20:00 12
12:20:00 13
12:20:00 14
12:20:00 15
12:20:00 16
12:20:00 17
12:20:00 18
12:20:00 19
12:20:00 20
14:00:00 1
14:00:00 2
14:00:00 3
14:00:00 4
14:00:00 5
14:00:00 6
14:00:00 7
14:00:00 8
14:00:00 9
14:00:00 10
14:00:00 11
14:00:00 12
14:00:00 13
14:00:00 14
14:00:00 15
14:00:00 16
14:00:00 17
14:00:00 18
14:00:00 19
14:00:00 20
15:40:00 1
15:40:00 2
15:40:00 3
15:40:00 4
15:40:00 5
15:40:00 6
15:40:00 7
15:40:00 8
15:40:00 9
15:40:00 10
15:40:00 11
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1106
1234
2293
2093
1039
2305
1036
1308
2243

Steimer, Bastian
Westphal, Lars Erik

Ank, Aaron Peter

Niegel, Tamina Charlotte
Becker, Lea

Schindler, Fabienne
Glaser, Marie

Hauck, Celine

HauRner, Mona

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

SV Bellheim

PSV-Schiitzenverein Kaiserslautern

SG 1471 Bingen

SGes Mainz 1862

SV St. Georg Hauenstein
SG 1471 Bingen

SV St. Georg Hauenstein
SV Schopp

SG 1968 Abenheim

2.40.30
2.40.30
2.40.30
2.40.31
2.40.31
2.40.31
2.40.41
2.40.41
2.40.43

Anderungen vorbehalten

25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole
25m Pistole

Jugend m
Jugend m
Jugend m.
Jugend w
Jugend w
Jugend w.

Junioren | w.
Junioren | w.

Junioren Il w.

17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023

15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
15:40:00
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